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SINGAPORE -- .-J>-"·.-,:· · 
.·. ·POuce;~Fo·RcE 

police Station Of Origin: 
Traffic Police 
1 o Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 
TelNo: 65470000 

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT 
Datemme Report Made: 
13/02/2021 17,:55 

-· 
Name of Informant: 
NADARAJAN AIL SUBRAMANIAM 

ID Type/ ID No.: 
NEW MALAYSIAN IC / 
670806025227 

"-! Nationality: 
MALAYSIAN 

Vide R~port No.: 

Address: 

1 of 3 
Report No. T/20210213/2058 

229 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVENUE 3 #07-128 SINGAPORE 
65022 
Contact No. : 
Home/Office: Mobile· 81228319 

Email: 

Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of _Informant: 
Male , _ 53 06/08/1967 Rider 

--- ----~~~~~~~~~=::::::::::::::=:-:-=7Tr~~~!Nam~-Race: .... , iQat:ge. =--· · -- lnstii:ution / School Name; . 
Indian 
Occupation: Driving Licence Information: 
OPERATOR Class: 2B Date of Expiry: 

Type of 
Accident: 

Non-:lnjury . Drink Datemme of 
Accident: 

Type of Location: 
Conveyed By Ambulance Drive: 

Location: · 

WOODLANDS AVENUE 9 

Weather: 
Clear 
Traffic. Flow: 

Type of Collision: 

. . 
An Pedestrian Involved: No 
No. of Pedestrians ln'ured: NIL 

I 
I 

· · Road Surface: 
Dry 
Traffic Control: 

Road Speed Limit: 

Traffic Volume: 

Anyone conveyed by 
ambulance: 

..... · "' ~ ·* j ~ · ·-.,.~ .....,_1 . .. . 

Use of Pedestrian Crossin : NA 
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·. SINGAPORE 
(~po.U:fE:;-~E•r .. -·." 
- -~ • - · 

police Statjon Of Origin: 
Traffic Police 
1 o Ubi Avenue SINGAPORE 408865 
TelN0:65470000 

.,. 

CONTINUATION OF REPORT 

2 of 3 
Report No. T/202102,.,, 

~205e, 

Name .. NAD~R'K'$\N~~filrs'J!BRAM'ANl~tv1· · · . 

Related Vehicle NIL Contact No. 81228319 

Hospital/Clinic NlL Class of Class: 2B 
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL 
Licence & 

· Ex iry Date · 

Date'Tfeatm·ent, NIL . Da NIL 
No. of o·a ~- ranted-Medical Leave NL . .. .. _ De NIL -

. __ Brief De.t~~::..;-"'- -...: ._. . .-
0 N THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE.TIME AND LOCATION 

l WAS T_~'{Eb~:!N~~:}IJ); WOODLANDS AVENUE-9. AS I PASS-BY Tl::IE TRAFFIC JµNCTION_GOING 
. -S--~~ ~~Hr--K~~ W.ING THAT IT ~~-~on,~~~~A.. Y A~ JJ;,~..:.J_¾E,F.IC·lJGtiJ~WbS-Jt>,~~N,.:~P~S __ 

FROM tHE.OPPOSITE LANE MA"QE HIS RIGHT TURN A~, COLLIDED W1Tr,nv1E·.,fiE BUS SHOULD 
HAVE VIJAITED;.FOR THE-1,0P.POSIT.E LANE T.O,.BE CLEAR S.O THAT THE BUS DRIVER CAN, MAKE 
HIS M0VE ·BUT'·HE'DID NOT NOTICETHAT I WAS STILL TRAVELLING ON THE LANE. THE BUS 
COLLIDED MY RIGHT SIDE OF MY Vt:HICLE. I WAS INJURED AND AMBULANCE SENT ME TO 
KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL. THAT 1$ ALL. 
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